PANZERI

Superbold

220-240V AC dimmable (phase cut)

Data sheet

CODE

SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION
EFFICACY

LIGHT SOURCE

COLOUR TEMPERATURE
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

POWER SUPPLY

FREQUENCY

ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION
DRIVER

NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMEN OUTPUT

EFFICIENCY

WEIGHT

PROTECTION DEGREE
COLOUR TOLLERANCES

PACKING DIMENSIONS

CE Ml X

Technical drawing

white

P08801.045.0404

21W

68.71lm/W

LED

3000K Ra>90

diffused

220-240V AC

50/60Hz

dimmable (phase cut)

integrated included

3
p

44
N7

3237Im
1443Im
44.6%
222 Kg
P40 Ceiling or wall lighting fixture for interiors, with direct light emission.
Turned steel structure in white, mat black, champagne, bronze, textured myrtle blue and
SDCM <3 textured natural terracotta polyacrylic paint.
Aluminium wiring support plate with polyacrylate paint finish.
0,0x0,0x0,0cm Curved diffuser screen made of matt PMMA technopolymer.
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