PANZERI

Superbold

220-240V AC dimmable (phase cut)

P08801.045.0404

white



Data sheet

CODE	P08801.045.0404
SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION	21W
EFFICACY	68.71lm/W
LIGHT SOURCE	LED
COLOUR TEMPERATURE	3000K Ra>90
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION	diffused
POWER SUPPLY	220-240V AC
FREQUENCY	50/60Hz
ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION	dimmable (phase cut)
DRIVER	integrated included
NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX	3237lm
LUMEN OUTPUT	1443lm
EFFICIENCY	44.6%
WEIGHT	2,22 Kg
PROTECTION DEGREE	IP40
COLOUR TOLLERANCES	SDCM <3
PACKING DIMENSIONS	0,0 x 0,0 x 0,0 cm

Ceiling or wall lighting fixture for interiors, with direct light emission.

 $Turned\ steel\ structure\ in\ white,\ mat\ black,\ champagne,\ bronze,\ textured\ myrtle\ blue\ and$ textured natural terracotta polyacrylic paint.

Aluminium wiring support plate with polyacrylate paint finish.

Curved diffuser screen made of matt PMMA technopolymer.







Technical drawing





Ø44

Application

